
4th Grade Home Learning Resources 

  
East China School District 

4th Grade Home Learning Resources 
While the East China School District is closed following Governor Whitmer’s announcement, 
there are many opportunities for students to continue their learning at home. These resources 
are intended to help students maintain skills.   Below, please find resources to support your 
child at home. These resources are NOT required for students and participation will not 
impact their grades.  We appreciate your partnership and support during this time.   

 

Generation Genius Science www.generationgenius.c
om/temp-free-account 

Science videos and 
experiments 

Mystery Science Science https://mysteryscience.c
om/school-closure-plann
ing 

Science experiments with 
simple supplies 

eSpark ELA/Math https://www.esparklearni
ng.com/ 

reading/math lessons w/ 
practice 

Reading IQ ELA https://www.readingiq.co
m/ 
Use this code: 
SCHOOL4638 

Access to thousands of 
digital books 

Prodigy  Math http://prodigygame.com game type site integrating 
math skills 

Xtra Math Math https://xtramath.org/#/ho
me/index 

Practice math facts 

Scholastic Learn at 
Home 

ELA https://www.scholastic.c
om/parents/school-succ
ess/home-learning-reso
urces.html 

Reading activities 

Brain Pop Multiple www.brainpop.com STEM • Social Studies • 
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Username: 
ECSDbelleriver Pass: 
sailors1 

English • Health • Arts & 
Music 

Spelling City ELA https://www.spellingcit
y.com/Log-yourself-in.
html 

Spelling and word study 

Read Works ELA  www.readworks.org  Leveled fiction and 
nonfiction articles 

RAZ Kids ELA https://www.raz-kids.co
m/ (free trial through end 
of year) 

Reading/comprehension at 
just right levels 

PBS Kids Multiple  https://pbskids.org/ Each of the educational 
shows your children watch 
on PBS has its own 
learning section through 
PBSKids.org 
 

Michigan Open Book 
Project 

Social 
Studies 

https://drive.google.com/
file/d/1jCMggEB20_z8n
X2AAjUOMaLbOLZP_8
mo/view 

Downloadable Textbook for 
Fourth Grade 

ABCYa ELA/Math www.abcya.com 
 

Games and activities for each 
grade level  

Wonderopolis ELA/Science https://wonderopolis.org/ This website has a new 
“wonder” every day. Each 
wonder question is followed 
by a short video, 
vocabulary words, and 
written text.  

Multiplication.com Math https://www.multiplication.c
om/ 

Allows students to practice 
multiplication facts 

Khan Academy ELA.Math https://www.khanacademy.
org/ 

Provides Math and ELA 
lessons 

 
Discovery Education 

 
Science/Soci
al 

 
https://www.discoveryeduc
ation.com/ 

 

https://www.spellingcity.com/Log-yourself-in.html
https://www.spellingcity.com/Log-yourself-in.html
https://www.spellingcity.com/Log-yourself-in.html
http://www.readworks.org
https://www.raz-kids.com/
https://www.raz-kids.com/
https://pbskids.org/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jCMggEB20_z8nX2AAjUOMaLbOLZP_8mo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jCMggEB20_z8nX2AAjUOMaLbOLZP_8mo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jCMggEB20_z8nX2AAjUOMaLbOLZP_8mo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jCMggEB20_z8nX2AAjUOMaLbOLZP_8mo/view
http://www.abcya.com
https://wonderopolis.org/
https://www.multiplication.com/
https://www.multiplication.com/
https://www.khanacademy.org/
https://www.khanacademy.org/
https://www.discoveryeducation.com/
https://www.discoveryeducation.com/


Studies/STE
M/Math 

Provides Virtual Field Trips 
and Science, Math, Social 
Studies, and STEM 
resources 

 


